



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

96 FIRST APPEAL NO. 344 OF 2025
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1885 OF 2025 IN FA/344/2025
97 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 77 OF 2025 IN FAST/35372/2024
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 78 OF 2025 IN FAST/35372/2024
98 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1769 OF 2025 IN FAST/3043/2025
99 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1789 OF 2025 IN FAST/34981/2024
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1790 OF 2025 IN FAST/34981/2024
100 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2443 OF 2025 IN FAST/6573/2025
101 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2613 OF 2025 IN FA/507/2024
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1594 OF 2024 IN FA/507/2024
103 CRA NO. 97 OF 2024
104 CRA NO. 57 OF 2025
105 SECOND APPEAL NO. 70 OF 2020
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2137 OF 2020 IN SA/70/2020

107 SECOND APPEAL NO. 74 OF 2025

108 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12713 OF 2023
IN SA/221/2023 WITH SECOND APPEAL NO. 221 OF 2023
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4913 OF 2023 IN SA/221/2023
109 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11934 OF 2024 IN SA/648/2005
WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 658 OF 1996 WITH SECOND
APPEAL NO. 648 OF 2005
110 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1837 OF 2025 IN SAST/3225/2025
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1838 OF 2025 IN SAST/3225/2025
...
111 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3066 OF 2025 IN SAST/7857/2025
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3606 OF 2025 IN SAST/7857/2025
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3607 OF 2025 IN SAST/7857/2025

CORAM	S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
Dated	1st April, 2025

ORDER :-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over after six weeks.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue, till then.

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
Judge

AAA

.....