



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

...
AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mr. N. D. Raje and Mr. S. N.
Morampalle, respectively.

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 20.02.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Matters (with connected matters there, if any)	Next date
148 CRA NO. 97 OF 2024 149 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1457 OF 2022 150 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1508 OF 2022 151 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2953 OF 2022 152 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1034 OF 2023 153 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3418 OF 2023 155 FIRST APPEAL NO. 124 OF 2025 156 FIRST APPEAL NO. 248 OF 2025 157 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1079 OF 2025 158 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2149 OF 2025	23.03.2026

(SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.)

PRW